ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS — NOVEMBER-2023
TIME TABLE
B.PHARMACY
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM

FIRST SEMESTER

(Special Exam -2002 to 2014 )

FIRST SEMESTER
Day Date Time Code and Subject Title
Tuesday 5.12.2023 FN | BPHC101: Pharmaceutical Analysis-l & physical
Chemistry
Thursday 7.12.2023 FN | BPHC102:Mathematics & Bio-Statistics
Monday 11.12.2023 FN | BPHC104: Remedial Biology
BPHC105: Remedial Mathematics
SECOND SEMESTER
Day Date Time Code and Subject Title
Saturday 2.12.2023 AN | BPHC201:Physical Pharmacy
Monday 4.12.2023 AN | BHPC202:Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-I
Wednesday | 6.12.2023 AN | BPHC203:Anatomy,Physiology and Health
Education
Friday 8.12.2023 FN | BPHC204: Environmental Studies
THIRD SEMESTER
Day Date Time Code and Subject Title
Wednesday | 29.11.2023 FN BPHC301: Pharmaceutical Unit Operations-I
Friday 1.12.2023 FN BPHC302: Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-II
Monday 4.12.2023 FN BPHC303: Pharmacognosy-|
Wednesday | 6.12.2023 FN BPHC305: Pathophysiology & Toxicology
Friday 8.12.2023 FN BPHC306: Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry
FOURTH SEMESTER
Day Date Time Code and Subject Title
Tuesday 21.11.2023 | AN | BPHC401: Pharmaceutical Unit Operations-I|
Thursday 23.11.2023 | AN | BPHC402: Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-Il|
Saturday 25.11.2023 | AN | BPHC403: Pharmacognosy-II
Tuesday 28.11.2023 | AN | BPHC404: Hospital Pharmacy
Thursday 30.11.2023 | AN | BPHC405: Pharmaceutical Microbiology
FIFTH SEMESTER
Day Date Time Code and Subject Title
Monday 20.11.2023 FN | BPHC501: Pharmaceutical Technology-|
Wednesday | 22.11.2023 FN | BPHC502: Pharmaceutical Analysis-II
Friday 24.11.2023 FN | BPHC503: Pharmacognosy-Il|
Tuesday 28.11.2023 FN | BPHC504: Pharmacology-I
Thursday 30.11.2023 FN | BPHC505: Bio-chemistry-I
Saturday 02.12.2023 FN | BPHC506: Pharmaceutical Industrial Management




SIXTH SEMESTER

Day Date Time Code and Subject Title
Monday 20.11.2023 | AN BPHC601:Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics
Wednesday | 22.11.2023 | AN BPHC602: Medicinal Chemistry-|
Friday 24.11.2023 | AN BPHC603: Chemistry of Herbal Drugs
Monday 27.11.2023 | AN BPHC604: Pharmacology-II
Wednesday | 29.11.2023 | AN BPHC605: Bio-Chemistry — Il
Friday 1.12.2023 | AN BPHC606: Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence

SEVENTH SEMESTER

Day Date Time Code and Subject Title
Tuesday 21.11.2023 FN | BPHC701: Pharmaceutical Technology-Il
Thursday 23.11.2023 FN | BPHC702: Medicinal Chemistry — I
Saturday 25.11.2023 FN | BPHC703: Pharmacognosy-IV
Monday 27.11.2023 FN | BPHC704: Pharmacology-lll
Saturday 09.12.2023 FN | BPHC705: Pharmaceutical Biotechnology

EIGHTH SEMESTER

Day Date Time Code and Subject Title
Tuesday 5.12.2023 AN | BPHC801: Dosage Form Design
Thursday 7.12.2023 AN | BPHC802: Medicinal Chemistry— llI
Monday 11.12.2023 | AN | BPHC803: Pharmacognosy —V
Friday 8.12.2023 AN [ BPHC804: Clinical Pharmacy & Drug Interaction
Saturday 9.12.2023 AN | BPHC805: Pharmaceutical Analysis — llI
Annamalainagar
Date : 10.11.2023 Controller of Examinations

VENUE: FEAT
Timing: FN - 9.30a.m.to 12.30 p.m.
AN - 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m.

NOTE:

1. All the students (including private candidates) are directed to bring their
IDENTITY CARD with photo duly signed by the Dean / Head of the Department.
Without identity card they will not be permitted to write the examinations.

2. Candidates will be provided a Blank Answer Booklet containing 40
pages. They are advised to restrict their answers within that. No additional sheets
will be provided.

MOBILE PHONES ARE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website

www.coe.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in
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